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(@tatisllit

Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
MOCZKO Théo

MAGLOIRE Mathis

ALEHAUSE Maxence

VALLENTIN Etienne
BEAUDET Nicolas
BERTRAND Geo
SCHMISSER Florine
LE GUIRRIEC Enzo
FOURRE Héloise
TORRES Lenny
CHESNEL Yan
FAVRE Erwan
DUHEM Lana
LABRO Clément

ERBETTA Gaél

ORIN/
WO ey

ET/
@P T /o

by wue >

Association / Ligue

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER
NORMANDIE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

C.T. DES ABRETS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SIUS3

43,0
45,0

43,0
44,0

42,0
45,0

44,0
42,0

45,0
44,0

41,0
46,0

42,0
43,0

44,0
44,0

40,0
47,0

38,0
45,0

43,0
45,0

42,0
47,0

42,0
44,0

39,0
45,0

44,0
49,0

Séries
42,0 44,0
440 46,0
46,0 44,0
46,0 46,0
450 45,0
45,0 45,0
47,0 43,0
44,0 44,0
38,0 45,0
47,0 440
43,0 46,0
44,0 46,0
42,0 45,0
450 43,0
43,0 46,0
440 44,0
46,0 43,0
45,0 46,0
47,0 47,0
43,0 43,0
450 38,0
450 45,0
42,0 40,0
450 46,0
47,0 40,0
41,0 46,0
40,0 45,0
43,0 41,0
40,0 41,0
43,0 43,0

PELTOR"

48,0
46,0

45,0
44,0

45,0
45,0

44,0
46,0

45,0
46,0

40,0
47,0

47,0
46,0

45,0
42,0

39,0
44,0

42,0
44,0

42,0
45,0

41,0
45,0

43,0
44,0

47,0
46,0

43,0
43,0

177,0
181,0

178,0
180,0

177,0
180,0

178,0
176,0

173,0
181,0

170,0
183,0

176,0
177,0

178,0
174,0

168,0
182,0

174,0
175,0

168,0
180,0

165,0
183,0

172,0
175,0

171,0
175,0

168,0
178,0

Total
358,0

4,00

358,0

3,00

357,0

3,00

354,0

4,00

354,0

3,00

353,0

7,00

353,0

4,00

352,0

3,00

350,0

3,00

349,0

3,00

348,0

3,00

348,0

2,00

347,0

7,00

346,0

6,00

346,0

4,00
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
GAMALERI Arnaud

BLAUDIN DE THE Léa

OBRY Karen

MARTIN Léo

TOURNAYRE Mathys

HENNEQUIN Lois

BENAICHA Yanis

RUDY Louise

OUCHANI Yacine

CAPISANO Tom

RACLOT Ludivine

TASSINARI Quentin

MONACELLI Nils

DOLL Médérick

DUCRET Victor

ORIN/
WO ey

ET/
@P T /o

by wue >

Association / Ligue

C.T. DE PERTUIS
PROVENCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

CIBLE SAN PRIOTE
LYONNAIS

AUXERRE TIR CLUB
BOURGOGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SIUS3

45,0
41,0

42,0
46,0

42,0
46,0

43,0
44,0

44,0
43,0

44,0
45,0

46,0
45,0

43,0
40,0

44,0
41,0

40,0
44,0

41,0
42,0

40,0
43,0

44,0
42,0

37,0
47,0

36,0
39,0

Séries
47,0 42,0
46,0 44,0
44,0 42,0
47,0 39,0
40,0 43,0
43,0 42,0
46,0 44,0
440 38,0
450 41,0
44,0 45,0
41,0 43,0
43,0 40,0
42,0 46,0
450 42,0
39,0 43,0
43,0 45,0
43,0 440
43,0 44,0
450 44,0
41,0 39,0
37,0 440
44,0 45,0
43,0 44,0
44,0 39,0
43,0 41,0
43,0 42,0
38,0 40,0
450 41,0
47,0 45,0
42,0 41,0

PELTOR"

41,0
40,0

46,0
39,0

43,0
45,0

40,0
44,0

40,0
41,0

43,0
44,0

39,0
37,0

46,0
43,0

42,0
41,0

45,0
44,0

45,0
43,0

45,0
43,0

40,0
46,0

46,0
46,0

440
46,0

175,0
171,0

174,0
171,0

168,0
176,0

173,0
170,0

170,0
173,0

171,0
172,0

173,0
169,0

171,0
171,0

173,0
169,0

174,0
168,0

167,0
174,0

172,0
169,0

168,0
173,0

161,0
179,0

172,0
168,0

Total
346,0

2,00

345,0

5,00

344,0

4,00

343,0

4,00

343,0

4,00

343,0

1,00

342,0

7,00

342,0

5,00

342,0

2,00

342,0

1,00

341,0

4,00

341,0

3,00

341,0

1,00

340,0

6,00

340,0

6,00
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom
NAPAUL Noah

FAUCHON Estelle
BLANC Olivier
PAICHELER Anthony
CUVELIER Alexandre
POPIER Léa

FILIPPI Héloise
COQUARD Lucas
PORTELLI Vincent
CAPELLA Valentine
JUAN Enzo
HOCHART Chloé
DHENAIN Théo

POL Jules

RICHAUD Mathieu

ORIN/
WO ey

ET/
@P T /o

by wue >

Association / Ligue

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. D'ETIVAL
LORRAINE

C.T.P.N. REUNION
LA REUNION

S.T.S.M.
LYONNAIS

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GAZELEC NIMES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

SIUS3

42,0
45,0

44,0
43,0

42,0
44,0

43,0
43,0

44,0
44,0

35,0
48,0

40,0
44,0

37,0
39,0

43,0
42,0

33,0
43,0

38,0
46,0

39,0
43,0

40,0
34,0

40,0
44,0

39,0
43,0

Séries
40,0 41,0
43,0 45,0
42,0 44,0
43,0 38,0
39,0 43,0
43,0 41,0
420 42,0
440 41,0
43,0 38,0
420 41,0
39,0 41,0
39,0 41,0
41,0 43,0
41,0 48,0
43,0 45,0
46,0 44,0
41,0 40,0
42,0 43,0
41,0 39,0
42,0 48,0
41,0 450
420 38,0
410 41,0
44,0 39,0
43,0 47,0
42,0 46,0
43,0 37,0
41,0 43,0
34,0 38,0
45,0 44,0

PELTOR"

43,0
41,0

38,0
47,0

45,0
42,0

44,0
37,0

39,0
440

47,0
45,0

41,0
37,0

38,0
42,0

38,0
44,0

45,0
41,0

41,0
41,0

39,0
45,0

44,0
34,0

40,0
40,0

45,0
40,0

166,0
174,0

168,0
171,0

169,0
170,0

171,0
165,0

164,0
171,0

162,0
173,0

165,0
170,0

163,0
171,0

162,0
171,0

158,0
174,0

165,0
167,0

160,0
171,0

174,0
156,0

160,0
168,0

156,0
172,0

Total
340,0

3,00

339,0

2,00

339,0

336,0

2,00

335,0

5,00

335,0

2,00

335,0

1,00

334,0

4,00

333,0

3,00

332,0

2,00

332,0

2,00

331,0

2,00

330,0

5,00

328,0

6,00

328,0

2,00
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Nom / Prénom
LOUIS Esteban

GOMEZ Ameline
DEROC Océane
BOUCHERON Tilam
DURIEU Loic
JAVON Donatien
ACHTOUK Kenza
CHAUVELOT Justine
PLUVINAGE Rémi
SAYE Lucas

JEGOU Rémy

COMPAGNON Romain

JURET Laura
DELSART Emilien

VIVIER Georges

Association / Ligue

S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
LYONNAIS

U.S. BESSINES S.T.
LIMOUSIN

STE JONZACAISE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.T. ROLLOT
PICARDIE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

SIUS3

41,0
40,0

44,0
42,0

42,0
42,0

40,0
43,0

45,0
45,0

44,0
39,0

45,0
40,0

41,0
46,0

39,0
44,0

43,0
47,0

32,0
39,0

41,0
37,0

36,0
43,0

36,0
39,0

44,0
38,0

Séries
40,0 43,0
420 37,0
37,0 44,0
43,0 34,0
38,0 38,0
450 41,0
34,0 38,0
440 45,0
37,0 43,0
32,0 36,0
39,0 44,0
43,0 39,0
39,0 40,0
41,0 38,0
40,0 42,0
36,0 42,0
36,0 36,0
45,0 42,0
36,0 39,0
41,0 41,0
36,0 44,0
44,0 45,0
38,0 38,0
44,0 41,0
36,0 40,0
450 43,0
34,0 41,0
440 41,0
38,0 38,0
41,0 37,0

PELTOR"

40,0
44,0

43,0
40,0

43,0
38,0

42,0
40,0

46,0
41,0

37,0
40,0

38,0
43,0

37,0
40,0

38,0
44,0

40,0
37,0

37,0
47,0

40,0
44,0

38,0
42,0

41,0
45,0

43,0
42,0

164,0
163,0

168,0
159,0

161,0
166,0

154,0
172,0

171,0
154,0

164,0
161,0

162,0
162,0

160,0
164,0

149,0
175,0

158,0
166,0

149,0
175,0

157,0
166,0

150,0
173,0

152,0
169,0

163,0
158,0

Total
327,0

3,00

327,0

2,00

327,0

2,00

326,0

2,00

325,0

5,00

325,0

1,00

324,0

3,00

324,0

3,00

324,0

2,00

324,0

2,00

324,0

1,00

323,0

3,00

323,0

2,00

321,0

2,00

321,0

1,00
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue

61 LENOEL Marceau E.-TC.V.
NORMANDIE

62 GRABSKI Mathieu T.S. SAINT-CHAMONAIS
LYONNAIS

63 JOLY Mathéo A.S. TIERCE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

64 VIOLE Yohann S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

65 TARIKT Noé LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

66 HUDZIK-CHARLES Lucile ESPERANCE CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

67 BARRE Bastien ACAPI CLUB
GUADELOUPE

68 MONNIER Théo S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

69 OFFRET Elsa T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

70 CAIOS Guillaume S.T. DU CHAPITRE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

71 MILARD Evan ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

72 CLOZEL Lisa T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

73 ROBERT Raphaél C.TS.BL.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

74 VARENNE Tristan ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

75 CHEVALLIER Lilian S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET

COTE D'AZUR

‘,‘p'E iy,
& %
5 %
ué =
2 Y -5~

38,0
38,0

37,0
42,0

47,0
37,0

46,0
44,0

44,0
40,0

39,0
38,0

43,0
38,0

39,0
39,0

39,0
42,0

38,0
40,0

39,0
44,0

39,0
36,0

42,0
33,0

35,0
43,0

43,0
39,0

Séries
41,0 32,0
450 41,0
37,0 45,0
38,0 40,0
37,0 35,0
40,0 38,0
37,0 34,0
42,0 40,0
38,0 41,0
450 37,0
41,0 38,0
38,0 420
43,0 36,0
43,0 37,0
39,0 37,0
43,0 39,0
40,0 39,0
42,0 33,0
420 41,0
40,0 35,0
36,0 47,0
45,0 38,0
36,0 39,0
420 42,0
350 36,0
40,0 41,0
37,0 40,0
37,0 40,0
350 44,0
34,0 33,0

PELTOR"

41,0
44,0

42,0
38,0

42,0
43,0

38,0
37,0

37,0
35,0

43,0
38,0

39,0
37,0

36,0
44,0

36,0
45,0

40,0
40,0

32,0
34,0

38,0
42,0

40,0
45,0

41,0
39,0

42,0
40,0

152,0
168,0

161,0
158,0

161,0
158,0

155,0
163,0

160,0
157,0

161,0
156,0

161,0
155,0

151,0
165,0

154,0
162,0

161,0
155,0

154,0
161,0

152,0
162,0

153,0
159,0

153,0
159,0

164,0
146,0

Total
320,0

2,00

319,0

3,00

319,0

1,00

318,0

2,00

317,0

2,00

317,0

1,00

316,0

3,00

316,0

2,00

316,0

1,00

316,0

1,00

315,0

3,00

314,0

1,00

312,0

2,00

312,0

1,00

310,0

1,00
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Place
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Nom / Prénom
LEBLANC Camille

BARUSSAUD Damien

SCHWEITZER Maél

GOSSET Océane

ARDIZZONE Matteo

CAMOZZI Pierre-Louis

DRITCH Mattéo

SANCHEZ PAYET lIsabel

BOUILLON Marie

MENARD Maxim

JEGOU Mathieu

BARRAL-BARON Alexis

ROQUES Léa

RADREAU Jules

RZEGOCZAN Alyssa

ORIN/
WO ey

ET/
@P T /o

by wue >

Association / Ligue

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ALERTE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. DES ABYMES
GUADELOUPE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

A.L. COTOISE SECTIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

SIUS3

Séries
39,0 37,0 39,0
39,0 37,0 41,0
39,0 41,0 41,0
40,0 40,0 31,0
39,0 30,0 38,0
39,0 39,0 40,0
36,0 38,0 31,0
41,0 47,0 37,0
29,0 38,0 47,0
34,0 44,0 39,0
350 33,0 34,0
39,0 45,0 40,0
34,0 34,0 41,0
38,0 38,0 43,0
37,0 350 41,0
38,0 42,0 34,0
35,0 38,0 33,0
36,0 350 33,0
27,0 37,0 36,0
38,0 41,0 41,0
37,0 28,0 40,0
36,0 39,0 39,0
39,0 42,0 36,0
29,0 38,0 29,0
36,0 27,0 34,0
41,0 40,0 42,0
33,0 33,0 35,0
39,0 39,0 33,0
350 34,0 250
31,0 39,0 44,0

PELTOR"

40,0
38,0

37,0
41,0

38,0
44,0

41,0
35,0

32,0
42,0

39,0
38,0

37,0
37,0

35,0
38,0

43,0
46,0

37,0
41,0

38,0
41,0

40,0
40,0

34,0
37,0

34,0
43,0

35,0
42,0

155,0
155,0

158,0
152,0

145,0
162,0

146,0
160,0

146,0
159,0

141,0
162,0

146,0
156,0

148,0
152,0

149,0
150,0

137,0
161,0

143,0
155,0

157,0
136,0

131,0
160,0

135,0
154,0

129,0
156,0

Total
310,0

1,00

310,0

307,0

3,00

306,0

2,00

305,0

1,00

303,0

1,00

302,0

2,00

300,0

299,0

1,00

298,0

1,00

298,0

1,00

293,0

291,0

289,0

1,00

285,0

1,00
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Place
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

98

98

98

Nom / Prénom
LENGLET Antoine

BOISNEL Jean

MENDES Elsa

LORBACH Vicky

POMMIER Killian
BELEMBERT Amandine
LAGNES GASTMANS Julien
BRUZEK Elouan

HAMON Célian

MAUVIEL Léo

BALLESTERO Alexandre

Association / Ligue

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

S.R.T. CHELLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
NORMANDIE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

U.S. OYONNAXIENNE
LYONNAIS

-- Fin --

Séries
22,0 18,0 43,0
440 42,0 41,0
27,0 37,0 36,0
40,0 33,0 39,0
36,0 33,0 32,0
31,0 40,0 33,0
340 31,0 26,0
350 42,0 38,0
33,0 32,0 31,0
32,0 350 36,0
3,0 33,0 33,0
39,0 39,0 39,0
16,0 19,0 29,0
380 37,0 32,0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

PELTOR"

26,0
41,0

34,0
29,0

35,0
34,0

31,0
36,0

36,0
29,0

12,0
41,0

32,0
30,0

o o o o o o o o

109,0
168,0

134,0
141,0

136,0
138,0

122,0
151,0

132,0
132,0

81,0
158,0

96,0
137,0

OO0 OO OO OO

Total
277,0

2,00

275,0

1,00
274,0
273,0
2,00
264,0
239,0

233,0
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(@tatisllit

Place

Association / Ligue

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

Nom / Prénom
CHESNEL Yan

LE GUIRRIEC Enzo

TOURNAYRE Mathys

JEGOU Mathieu
JEGOU Rémy

PORTELLI Vincent

DHENAIN Théo
LENGLET Antoine

VARENNE Tristan

ARDIZZONE Matteo
LAGNES GASTMANS Julien

TORRES Lenny

-- Fin --

Séries
430 450 38,0
450 450 450
440 430 460
44,0 44,0 44,0
440 450 41,0
43,0 44,0 45,0
37,0 28,0 40,0
36,0 39,0 39,0
32,0 36,0 44,0
39,0 44,0 450
43,0 41,0 40,0
42,0 42,0 43,0
40,0 43,0 47,0
34,0 42,0 46,0
22,0 18,0 43,0
440 42,0 41,0
35,0 37,0 40,0
43,0 37,0 40,0
29,0 38,0 47,0
34,0 44,0 39,0
16,0 19,0 29,0
380 37,0 32,0
38,0 47,0 47,0
450 43,0 43,0

PELTOR"

42,0
45,0
45,0
42,0
40,0
41,0

38,0
41,0
37,0
47,0
38,0
44,0

44,0
34,0
26,0
41,0
41,0
39,0

32,0
42,0
32,0
30,0
42,0
44,0

168,0
180,0
178,0
174,0
170,0
173,0

143,0
155,0
149,0
175,0
162,0
171,0

174,0
156,0
109,0
168,0
153,0
159,0

146,0
159,0
96,0
137,0
174,0
175,0

Ind. Total
348,0 1043,0

352,0
343,0

10,00
298,0 955,0
324,0

333,0

5,00

330,0
277,0

919,0

312,0

8,00

305,0
233,0

887,0

349,0

4,00



